
BIS IKS-2000® Mounting Band (N 30 10)

N Walraven Pipe Connectors + Identification

Features and benefits
■ for fastening of IKS Text Card Holders ■ material: stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

Part No. L Pack 1 App.

0200300 20 m 10 roll

EN
-U

K 
04

/2
02

5-
 S

ub
je

ct
 to

 m
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns


